
FIRE EXTINGUISHERS/PROVISIONS

PORTABLE POWDER EXTINGUISHER 6 KG.

PORTABLE CO2 EXTINGUISHER 5 KG.

PORTABLE FOAM EXTINGUISHER 9 LITRES

WHEELED POWDER EXTINGUISHER 50 KG.

EMERGENCY GENERATOR

EMERGENCY BATTERY

EMERGENCY SWITCHBOARD

RESCUE BOAT 6 PERSONS

LIFEBUOY

LIFEBUOY WITH LINE

LIFEBUOY WITH LIGHT

LIFEBUOY WITH LIGHT AND SMOKE

ROCKET PARACHUTE FLARES

LINE-THROWING APPLIANCE
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4

5

x4

25 PERSONS

x4

25 PERSONS

LIFERAFT 25 PERSONS

x4

3

5

1
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7

2

2

2

2

TANKTOP

TANK 17

B.W.

TANK 18

B.W.

TANK02

L.O.

VOID TANK

VOID

VOID TANK

THRUSTER ROOM

B.W.  TANK 11

HEELING TANK 01

B.W.  TANK 12

HEELING TANK 02

ROLL DAMPING TANK

F.O. TANK 03

F.O. TANK 02

F.O. TANK 02

F.O. TANK 04

ROLL DAMPING TANK

BALLAST WATER [ UNDER ]

BALLAST WATER [ UNDER ]

ROLL DAMPING TANK [ BELOW ]

BILGE

RETEN

TANK

F.O.

TANK

F.O.

SLUDGE

SETTL.

TK 01

FUEL

OVERFL.

SETTL.

TK 02

TANK

SEA SEA

INLETOUTLET

SEA
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B.W.  TANK 07 B.W.  TANK 05

B.W.  TANK 08 B.W.  TANK 06

ENGINE ROOM

SEWAGE ROOM

E.R. WORKSHOP

E.R. STORE

ESC

G.W.  TANK 01

G.W.  TANK 02

B.W.  TANK 03

B.W.  TANK 04

F.O.  TANK 01

F.W.  TANK 02

TRANSDUCER

COFFERDAM

BOW THRUSTER ROOM

B.W.  TANK 01

SEA

INLET
up
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UPPER DECK
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BOSUN'S STORE

STORE ESC BOW

THR.

TRUNK

COMPUTER

ROOM

PASSAGEWAY

PASSAGEWAY

ELECTR. STORE

SHIP'S OFFICE

LOBBY

LOBBY

DUCT

AC ROOM

EM. GEN. ROOM

LOBBY

QUARTER

EM. HEAD

up

dn

up

up

up

dn

SAN.

SAN.

SAN. SAN. SAN. SAN. SAN. SAN. SAN.

SAN. SAN. SAN. SAN. SAN. SAN. SAN.

CASING

CASING

CHAIN LCR.
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AREA
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BOW

VENT.

FO
BOATEM.G.

FO

WATER TK

HIGH FOG

up
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LOBBY

TOILET
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SAN.
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up

up

up
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up
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BALCONY
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MED.LCKR

2 CREW2 CREW2 CREW
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A.1.1

A.1 SYMBOLS FOR STRUCTURAL FIRE-PROTECTION

X A - CLASS DIVISION

A.1.2X B - CLASS DIVISION

XXXXXXXX

XXXXX

A - CLASS HINGED FIRE DOORA.1.4

A.1.5

A.1.6 A - CLASS HINGED SELF-CLOSING FIRE DOOR1

B - CLASS HINGED FIRE DOOR1

3

13

B - CLASS HINGED SELF-CLOSING FIRE DOORA.1.72

17

5

2

SWT

SWT
SWT

SWT

24

3

SWT

SWT

SWT

SWT

SWT

22

7

2

65

20

8

A.1.10 A - CLASS SLIDING SELF-CLOSING FIRE DOOR

4

3

2

1

HiPaP

TRUNK

VENTILATION REMOTE CONTROL OR SHUT-OFFA M C

A.1.12

A.1.14 REMOTE CONTROL FOR WATERTIGHT DOOR

A.1.14
FD REMOTE CONTROL FOR FIRE DOOR

5

4

11 STRUCTURAL FIRE PROTECTION PLAN / SAFETY PLAN

A.1.15

A.1.16

A.1.17

A

A

A.2.1

1

SYMBOLS FOR FIRE-PROTECTION APPLIANCESA.2

A.2.2

A.2.3

A.2.4

A.2.5

A.2.6

A.2.7

A.2.8

A.2.9

A.2.10

A.2.11

A.2.12

A.2.13

A.2.14

A.2.15

A.2.16

A.2.20

A.2.21

A.2.24

A.2.26

A.2.27

A.2.28

A.2.29

A.2.30

A.2.31

A.2.32

A.2.34

A.2.35

A.2.36

A.2.37

A.2.38

A.2.39

A.2.40

A.2.41

A.2.42

A.2.43

A.2.44

REMOTE CONTROL FOR FIRE PUMP

REMOTE CONTROL FOR EMERGENCY FIRE PUMP

1

TYPE CENTRIFUGAL

QUANT.40m3/H

NPSH3.7m.

TYPE CENTRIFUGAL

QUANT.28m3/H

NPSH 6m.

FUEL PUMP[S] REMOTE SHUT-OFF

LUBE OIL PUMP[S] REMOTE SHUT-OFF

REMOTE CONTROL FOR BILGE PUMP[S]

REMOTE CONTROL FOR EMERGENCY BILGE PUMP[S]

REMOTE CONTROL FOR FUEL OIL VALVES

REMOTE CONTROL FOR LUBE OIL VALVES

REMOTE CONTROL FOR FIRE PUMP VALVES

REMOTE RELEASE STATION

INTERNATIONAL SHORE CONNECTION
W

W

FIRE HYDRANT

FIRE MAIN SECTION VALVE

FIRE DAMPER

CLOSING DEVICE FOR VENTILATION INLET OR OUTLET

REMOTE CONTROL FOR FIRE DAMPER

2 2

W
W

WW

W

W

W

WW W

4

32

FIRE PUMP

1 1
F

F FOAM MONITOR11

11 FOAM FIRE HOSE AND NOZZLE

A.2.15
F

1 FOAM FIRE HYDRANT

F

11

6 6 7 411 1 1 1

x6

x6

W W

W W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W WW

A.2.27 FIRE HOSE AND NOZZLEW

F

4

CO2

FIXED FOAM FIRE-EXTINGUISHING INSTALLATION

A.2.2111 FIXED HI-FOG FIRE-EXTINGUISHING BATTERY

x2

HI-FOG

A.2.242 20 22
HI-FOG

HI-FOG

REMOTE RELEASE STATIONA.2.13751 1

HI-FOG

EMERGENCY FIRE PUMP

CO2 FIRE FIGHTING SYSTEM

FOAM FIRE FIGHTING SYSTEM

HI-FOG FIRE FIGHTING SYSTEM

HI-FOG

A.2.32 SPACE PROTECTED BY HI-FOG SYSTEM

SPACE PROTECTED BY FOAM SYSTEM

A.2.32 SPACE PROTECTED BY CO2 SYSTEM
CO2

HI-FOG

541

HI-FOG

22444

CO2

CO2

CO2

CO2

16

CO2

CO2

CO2

CO2

2

13

2

2

4 7

5 6

53

1 1 1 12

2 3 2 17

2 2 1 171

66 6

F

9 L

F

9 L

F

9 L

A.2.28

A.2.28

WHEELED FOAM EXTINGUISHER 50 KG.A.2.2921

F

45L

P

6KG 

CO2

5KG 

CO2

5KG 

P

6KG 

P

6KG 

P

6KG 

CO2

5KG 

F

9L 

F

9L 

F

9L 

F

9L 

CO2

5KG 

CO2

5KG 

P

6KG 

P

6KG 

P

6KG 

CO2

5KG 

F

9L 

P

50KG

F

45L

1 3 PORTABLE FOAM APPLICATOR 20 LITRES WITH SPARE

FIRE FIGHTER OUTFIT LOCKER4

x2

3

1

1

18

3 3 3 9

63

A.2.311 FOAM SEAWATER SUPPLY FIRE PUMP

A.2.211 REMOTE CONTROL FOR FOAM FIRE PUMP

9

321

WATER FIRE FIGHTING SYSTEM / SPRAY SYSTEM

3 3 6

W
F

9L 

ENGINE ROOM

1

2

A.2.19 FOAM-SECTION VALVEF
11

A.2.122 REMOTE CONTROL FOR FOAM VALVES1 1

2

2

1 1

1 1

AIR COMPRESSOR FOR BREATHING DEVICES

CONTROL PANEL FOR FIRE DETECTION AND ALARM SYSTEM

PUSH BUTTON/SWITCH FOR GENERAL FIRE ALARM

MANUALLY OPERATED CALL POINTS

SPACES MONITORED BY SMOKE DETECTORS

SPACES MONITORED BY HEAT DETECTORS

SPACES MONITORED BY FLAME DETECTORS

SPACES MONITORED BY GAS DETECTORS

211

233 31

1

LOBBY

OFFICERS

PANTRY

LOBBY HOSPITAL PASSAGEWAY

F

x2x13x6

x3

STORE

TRAINING ROOM

ELECTR. STORE

SHIP'S OFFICE

PASSAGEWAY

COMPUTER ROOM

LOBBY

FIRE FIGHTING LOCKER

18m.-1.5"

18m.-3/4"

FIRE FIGHTING LOCKER

18m.-1.5"

18m.-3/4"

LOBBY

AC ROOM

ROOM

EM. GEN. LOBBY

15m.-1.5"

23x45KG.

23x45KG.

15m.-1.5"

660M1

15m.-1.5" 15m.-1.5"

18m.-1.5" 18m.-1.5"

FIRE FIGHTING LOCKER

18m.-1.5"

18m.-3/4"

18m.-1.5"

ENG.RM.

THR.RM.

1

ROOM

EM. GEN.E.R.WORKSHOP

E.R.STORE

x2

x2

21

162

UPPERDECK

OUTER

AFT

4

OUTER FORE CASTLE DECK

VENT. BOW THRUSTER ROOM

x2

VENT. INTAKE

ENGINEROOM

ENGINEROOM

VENT. INTAKE

2 4 1 1 2

up

ESC.

up

up

up

A.3 SYMBOLS FOR MEANS OF ESCAPE

A.3.1 PRIMARY ESCAPE ROUTE

A.3.2 SECONDARY ESCAPE ROUTE

X X X X X X X X X

XXXXXXX

X

X X

A.4 SYMBOLS FOR LIFE-SAVING APPLIANCES

A.4.3

A.4.4

A.4.6

A.4.7

A.4.8

A.4.9

A.4.10

2

3

x2

QUARTER

EM. HEAD

EMERGENCY HEADQUARTER

x13

BOW.THR.RM.

A.4.12

A.4.13

A.4.15

A.4.16

A.4.17

A.4.18

A.4.19

ASSEMBLY STATION

22 SEARCH AND RESCUE TRANSPONDER [ SART ]

LIFEJACKET

TWO-WAY VHF RADIOTELEPHONE APPARATUS

EMERGENCY POSITION-INDICATION RADIO BEACON [ EPIRB ]

FOAM FIRE FIGHTING SYSTEM

EMBARKATION LADDER

A.4.25 STRETCHER

A.4.26 MEDICAL LOCKER11

A.4.27

A.4.28

EMERGENCY ESCAPE BREATHING DEVICE [ EEBD ]

EMERGENCY TELEPHONE

2

10112

11

FIRE PROTECTIVE SUIT

FIREMANS BOOTS

SAFETY BELT

LIFE LINE

FIRE AXE

COVER FIRE AXE

SAFETY LAMP

LAMP CHARGER

HAND LAMP

1

1

1

A.2.31  FIRE LOCKER
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W
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M1024
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FORECASTLE DECK

670.04

1

A CONTENT OF FIRE-LOCKER CHANGED, BOUY WITH LIGHT ADDED,

JJL 120504

1

HI-FOG-SPRAY SYSTEM NOZZLES

WATER-SPRAY SYSTEM NOZZLES

E

1 BREATHING APPARATUS

79

SPRINKLER SYSTEM DELETED, POSITONS LIFEJACKETS MODIFIED.

1

x6

x6

38

CO2

GALLEY

21

2

FIXED FIRE-EXTINGUISHING SYSTEM DEEP FAT FRYER1

FIXED CO2 FIRE-EXTINGUISHING BOTTLE / BATTERY3

1

5

1

x5

GEL

GEL

GEL

GEL FIRE FIGHTING SYSTEM

REMOTE RELEASE STATION

SPACE PROTECTED BY GEL SYSTEM

1

1

1

1

x4

M1003

M1004

M1001

M1002

M

PASSAGEWAY

16.2

16.1

17.2

17.1

6

x2

11

1

B JJLCOMMENTS OWNER AND LLOYDS ADDED.

1 5

4 6

81
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A
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x9x9

Rope Store

Rope Store
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111098765432

98765432
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B

A

H

G

F

E

D

C

B

A

1

10 11

F

G

H

1 12 13

12 13

14 15

14 15

DIESEL GENERATOR

ROOM

FAN ROOM
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2 CREW
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8 8
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IMO 9280720
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2 2

GALLEY

OFFICE 1OFFICE 2

OPERATIONS ROOM

GYMNASIUM

x4

CO2

5KG 

1x8.1 KG.

AFT ENG.RM.

TOPDECK

W

M

x2

17.1

17.2

M

x2

16.1

16.2

50 60 70

x2

WHEELHOUSE

dn

dn

up

up

dn

50 60 70 80

FD

x11

HI-FOG

CO2

5KG 

CO2

5KG 

WT

E.R.

x6

x3

x3

F

x3

BRIDGE DECK P.S.

OUTER

BRIDGE DECK S.B.

OUTER

x12

A

A

01.2

01.2

x3

x3

M1061

M1060

M1005

WT/GT VALVE

C

BRIDGE DECK

A

M1006

M1007

M1008

x3

x5 x4

x3

SWT

SWT

up

dn

dn

up

BATTERY ROOM

PIPE

DUCT

T.
up

dn

dn

50 60 70 80

STAIR

CASE

CASING

CASING

VOID
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ID
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F

T

OUTER BRIDGE DECK VOID FWD

SWT

SWT

W

W

CO2

5KG 

CO2

5KG 

VOIDROOM

BATTERY

STAIRCASE

UNIT

AC

IN AIR INTAKE

AC UNIT

QUICK RELEASE

FROM BRIDGE DECK

QUICK RELEASE

FROM BRIDGE DECK

18m.-1.5"

A

32.2

A

01.1

A

32.1

A

M1006

M1007

M1008

A
x3

M1008

A

M1007

M1006

x2

A
x2

BRIDGE DECK VOID

x4

SWT

FIREMAN'S OUTFIT :

6 PERSONS

1 OFFICER

LOCKER

PASSAGEWAY

CAPTAIN'S SUITE

LCR.

SP.

CAB.

LOBBY

Fi.Fi.LCR.

DUCT

PIPE

1 OFFICER

BEDROOM

CH. ENG. SUITE

1 OFFICER 1 OFFICER

LOBBY

BEDROOM

dn

up

up

up

up

dn

50 60 70 80 90

dn

dn

CASING

CASING

OUTER NAVIGATION DECK

SAN.

SAN.

SAN.

SAN.

SAN.

SAN.

SWT

SWT

W

x7

W

WF

9 L

P

6KG 

LOBBY

STORE

LINEN

PASSAGEWAY

LOBBY

FIRE FIGHTING LOCKER

18m.-1.5"

15m.-3/4"

OUTER NAVIGATION DECK

S.B./P.S.

M1046

M1047

M1048

A

x3

A

x3

M1048

M1047

M1046

x3

SAN.

1 OFFICER 1 OFFICER

1 OFFICER1 OFFICER

SAN.

SAN. SAN.

LOCKER

NAVIGATION DECK
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W W
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up
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dn

dn

MAIN DECK

dn

VENT.

THR.R.

VENT.

THR.R.

PAINT STORE

GASLOCK

HOLD

V.

V.

ESC.

ESC.

CO2 STOREST.VALVE ROOM

HI-FOG

FOAM

CHANGING ROOM

LOBBY

GARBAGE STORE

DUCT

ENG. CHANGE ROOM

T.

CATERERS STORE

CABLE

PASSAGEWAY

BONDED

LCR.

DRY STORE CHILLER ROOM

FREEZER ROOM

STOREHANDLING AREA

ESC. BOW

THR.

TRUNK

AC ROOM

GALLEY

FiFi LCR.
MS LCR.

LOADING

STATION

ST.VALVE ROOM

HYDR. OIL TK.

CASING

CASING

CHAIN LCR.

CHAIN LCR.

HATCH

ESC.
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up
dn

B.W.

TANK 17

B.W.

TANK 18

THRUSTER ROOM

L.O.

TANK02

VOID TANK

VOID TANK

VOID

LOBBY

B.W.  TANK 11

B.W.  TANK 12

HEELING TANK 01

HEELING TANK 02

F.O. TANK 03

F.O. TANK 02

F.O. TANK 02

F.O. TANK 04

ROLL DAMPING TANK

ROLL DAMPING TANK

B.W.  TANK 07 B.W.  TANK 05

B.W.  TANK 06B.W.  TANK 08

SERVICE

TK.01

DAILY

F.O.

L.O.

TANK 01

F.O.

DAILY

TK.02

WASTE

LOBBY

SERV.

OIL TK

VOID

VOID

ENGINE CONTROL ROOM

CABLE SPACE

ESC.

T.

LOBBY

PASSAGEWAY

ROOM

DRYING

DISPERSANT

TANK

BOW THRUSTER ROOM

B.W.  TANK 01

ENGINE ROOM

ENGINE ROOM

WT WT WT

WT

ESC.

ROPE STORE

ROPE STORE

ESC.

SWT SWT

SWT

SWT

SWT

SWT

SWT

SWT

SWT

SWT

SWT

WT

SWT

HiPaP

TRUNK

W W

W

W

W

WWW

WW

W

W

W W

F

F

F

x6

x5

W

W

W

W W

W

W

WWW

W

W W W

CO 2

HI-FOG

x10

HI-FOG

HI-FOG

HI-FOG

HI-FOGHI-FOG

HI-FOG HI-FOG

HI-FOG

HI-FOG

HI-FOG

HI-FOG

CO2

CO2

CO2

CO2

CO2

CO2

CO2
CO2

L L

L L

135L./MIN. 135L./MIN.

135L./MIN. 135L./MIN.

1 x 45KG.

1000L./Min.

OUTER MAIN DECK

x2

F

9 L

F

45L

CO2

5KG 

F

9L 

F

9L 

P

6KG 

P

6KG 

CO2

5KG 

F

9L 

F

9L 

CO2
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CO2

5KG 

CO2
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CO2
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F

9L 

P
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P
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WT WT
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FIRE FIGHTING LOCKER

18m.-1.5"

15m.-3/4"

18m.-1.5"18m.-1.5"

10m.-1.5"

15m.-1.5"

E.R.

10m.-1.5" 15m.-1.5"

10m.-1.5" 15m.-1.5" 15m.-1.5"

x6

x3

x3

F

x3

18m.-1.5" 23x45KG. 135L./Min.

M8

650
1000 L.

M225

310

18m.-1.5"

18m.-3/4"

Fi  Fi  / CO2 LOCKER

GALLEY

310M224

PAINTSTORE 1x45KG.

GALLEY AC ROOM STORE

GARBAGE STORE

CATERERS STORE

x2

CASING

x4

LOBBY

CASING

HOLDDECK

STORESTORE

PAINT

x2

BOW THRUSTER ROOM

x2

LAUNDRY CREW

DRYING ROOM

x2

DIRTY LINEN

PASSAGEWAY

x10x2

LOBBY

CORRIDOR

ROPE STORE

ROPE STORE

PASSAGEWAY

VOID

OUTER

MAINDECK

S.B./P.S.

THRUSTER ROOM IN

VENTILATION

up

up

x3

VENTILATION

HOLD IN

22.1

22.3

A

24.1

M

18.3

M

18.1

34.2

29.3

A

30.1

A

30.2

A

26.223.1

23.3

34.1

x3

27.2 29.1

A

27.1

A

29.4

x2

A
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M1029
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M1032

M1033
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A

x3

M1027M1034

M1035
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A

x2

M1037

M1038

C

C

C

C C

C

ESC.

CRANE

CRANE
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A

M1027
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M1029

A

x4

A

x4

M1027

M1033M1032
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M1028

M1029

M1030

M1031

M1032

M1033

M1044
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M1035

M1036

x13

A

M1034

M1035

M1036

x3

M1037

M1038

M1037
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x2

W

W

15m.-1.5"

x2WT/GT VALVE

WT/GT VALVE

M1005
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WT/GT VALVE
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A

x4

A

A M C

x6 x3x11
C

C

C

C

IN W.T. TUBE

x3

x6

x6

x2

x2

CO2

STAIRCASE

PASSAGEWAY x2
STAIRCASE

GEL

GEL

GEL

x2

x2

x2

ROOM

DIESEL GENERATOR

FAN ROOM

DAYTANK

DAYTANK

ESC.

F

45L

F

9L 

P

6KG 

CO2

CO2

x2 x2

x2

WT

MESSROOM

RECREATION ROOM

WORKSHOP

ETO

CONFERENCE ROOM

DECK WORKSHOP

DG AFT INL.

DG AFT OUTL.

DG AFT INL.

M

18.X

2800 above MAINDECK SB

2800 above MAINDECK PS

ESC.

DG AFT OUTL.

M

18.X

A

30.x

A

30.x

LAUNDRY

x3

AUX SWITCHBOARD SPACE TRANSFORMER SPACE

WIRE MESH

STORE

x2

W

x2
15m.-1.5"

W

TYPE CENTRIFUGAL

QUANT.40m3/H

NPSH3.7m.

M

x2

M1039

M1040

MM

M1039

M1040

M1039

M1040

x2x2
TRANSDUCER

COFFERDAM

SEWAGE ROOM

1000 A.B.

4000 A.B.

6800 A.B.

9600 A.B.

12400 A.B.

15200 A.B.

18000 A.B.

19500 A.B.
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THRUSTER ROOM
ENGINE ROOM

BOW THRUSTER ROOM
ENGINE CONTROL ROOM

TANKTOP

BOTTOM

TWEENDECK

NAVIGATION DECK

FORECASTLE DECK

UPPERDECK

MAINDECK

22350 A.B.TOP DECK

BRIDGE DECK

DIESEL GENERATOR

ROOM
STORE (TANKS)

M

M

STORE

E AJVLR COMMENTS ADDED, UPDATED TO ON BOARD SITUATION

GMDSS

CONSOLE

x4

4 4

x2

3 3

x10

ROOM
SMOKING 

STORE

CRANE HOUSE

ESC.

x2

P

50KG

STORE
DECK 

STORE
SAFETY

1

1

STORE

ETO

STORE

  TANK 01
BLACK W.

STORE

COSHH LOCKER

050215

OPERATIONS ROOM

LOBBY

STAIRCASE

x3

LOBBY

x3

ESCAPE

BOSUN STORE (2)

x33

x33

BOTTOM

BRIDGE DECK VOID

x2

STORE

DECK WORKSHOP x2

x2x4

PASSAGEWAY

HANDLING AREA

CHILLER ROOM

STORE

FREEZER ROOM

F

x2

x4

10

4

5

6

6 4

20 19 6 6 3 124

3 4

4

2

2 4

84

4

2

3

CLASS F

6L 

3

x13

x12

12 25

REFERENCE

FIRE BLANKET1 A.2.321


